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Women / 2 / Ch B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addy Derginer155
Precision Athl

9.100 9.350 8.9008.900 36.250
2 1 4 5 1 

1 

Lilyan Clift153
Precision Athl

8.800 8.850 8.7509.350 35.750
6 5T 1 9 2 

2 

Olivia Zack386
Precision Athl

8.750 8.750 9.0009.000 35.500
7T 7 3 2T 3 

3 

Bria Westergard188
Precision Athl

8.850 8.600 9.1508.700 35.300
4T 11 5 1 4 

4 

Camryn Kozelek167
Precision Athl

8.950 9.250 8.5008.450 35.150
3 2 7 11 5 

5 

Stella Reeves178
Precision Athl

8.300 8.700 9.0009.100 35.100
11 8T 2 2T 6T

6T

Ella Smith185
Precision Athl

8.600 9.050 8.8508.600 35.100
9T 3 6 6 6T

6T

April Stachowiak346
M & M

9.300 8.650 9.0007.400 34.350
1 10 14 2T 8 

8 

Brooklyn Vokovitch350
M & M

8.600 8.400 8.7008.200 33.900
9T 12 9T 10 9 

9 

June Baer302
M & M

8.850 8.700 8.0008.000 33.550
4T 8T 11 14 10 

10 

Grace Ideus165
Precision Athl

8.100 8.850 8.4507.700 33.100
13 5T 12* 12 11T

11T

Parker Herek315
M & M

8.750 8.350 8.3007.700 33.100
7T 13 12* 13 11T

11T

Kaydence Mike174
Precision Athl

8.200 7.800 8.8008.200 33.000
12 14 9T 7T 13 

13 

Allison Shea184
Precision Athl

6.800 8.900 8.8008.250 32.750
14 4 8 7T 14 

14 
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